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OMS TATA IRON TRADE KUPA
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Fobire: PLASZTAN Attila , OMS-TATA
Szamitogepes fobiro: REHAK Andras
Versenyorvos: dr. EMHO Klara

Versenybirok:

BABINSZKI Dorottya BEKESSY DEBRECEN
DIERA Ferenc BHSE

DIERA Marcell BHSE

FRAIMAN Daniel OMS-TATA
LASZTOVICA Maté

MARKOVICS Gyorgy BALATON

MOLNAR Petra OMS-TATA

PARTALI Csaba OMS-TATA

PATOCS Zsolt
TAKACS Csaba
SZENTIRMAY Rita
ZALAIl Sarolta



Fencers (present, structured order - 82 fencers)

OMS-TATA Iron Trade Magyar Kupa
Kadet Férfi Parbajtdr Elovalogato

Tata, 2018. majus 26
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number name and first name club
32 HADER Roland ALBA REGIA VIiVO AKADEMIA
12 KOVACS Gergely ALBA REGIA VIVO AKADEMIA
3 KESZTHELYI Zsombor AVA
28 SZABO Bence AVA
10 FEKETE Adam BALATON VIVOKLUB
73 KALO Adam BALATON ViVOKLUB
KISS Attila BALATON VIVOKLUB
91 NEMETH Zétény BALATON VIVOKLUB
26 RAFFAI Kristof BALATON VIVOKLUB
64 NEMETH Péter BEKESSY DEBRECEN
SZELL Samuel Marcell BEKESSY DEBRECEN
SZODORAY-PARADI Hunor BEKESSY DEBRECEN
64 ANGYAL Daniel BHSE
80 BALATON Botond BHSE
KERESZTESI Gébor BHSE
80 PAPANITZ Akos BHSE
80 VARKONYI Borisz BHSE
51 MARESCH Kornél BUDAVARI
20 BALIND Bence BVSC
FATSAR Domonkos BVSC
FRANK Csaba BVSC
37 FUCHS Bence BVSC
21 HORVATH Zsombor BVSC
70 KO Agoston BVSC
8 KO Benedek BVSC
80 LENDVAY Gergely BVSC
30 SZTANKOVICS Gybrgy BVSC
VARGA Benett CSEPEL
ATILLAS Nandor ETC
73 ILLISZ Gybrgy ETC
LORINCZ Viktor ETC
NEMETH David ETC
REGONYEI Maté ETC
BORCSOK Koppéany FLESS
BUBAN Andras FLESS
HORVATH Marton FLESS
MERO Leon FLESS
24 TUSJAK Adrian KONDOROSI ViVO SE
TUSJAK Dominik KONDOROSI ViVO SE
5 BARTKO Levente MTK
BUKVA David MTK
80 SOMODY Soma MTK
39 SZABO Krist6f MTK
73 VOROS Gydzd MTK
91 CSABAI Maté OMS-TATA
51 KOVACS Kristof OMS-TATA
91 SCHWEIGHARDT Rajmund OMS-TATA
51 FARKAS Domos PTE-PEAC
38 HARDI Adam PTE-PEAC
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Fencers (present, structured order - 82 fencers)

number

59
69

44
13
39

73
23

77
51
41
22

64
57
67
15
35

25

name and first name

KOVACS Andor
MERCZ Adam
KERENYI Gabor Mané
HELMRICH Marton Tamas
NADI Zsombor
SZALAI Armin

TOTH Viktor

CSERI Bence
KAUKER Dominik
KOVACS Benedek
KOVACS Déaniel
PINTER Szilveszter
HALMI Csongor
BAGYULA Laszlo
FRIGYIK Illés
GUTIERREZ-SARABIA Nicholas
GYENES Andras
HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonathan
JOSZKIN Péter
KACSKOVICS Nandor
KULCSAR Viktor
MAROY Kristof Miklos
REGELY Domonkos
RONA Milan
SEMEREDY Péter
SZEKELY Kristof
NAGY Balazs

SINKA Gaspar
SZAJKOVITS Adam
SULYOK Balint
GLUKHOV Aleksandr
GRUBAR Timon
TURK Urban

Kadet Férfi Parbajtor Elovalogato

club

PTE-PEAC
SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA
SZOMBATHELY
SZVSZSE

SZVSZSE

SZVSZSE

SZVSZSE

TAPOLCA VIVOKLUB
TAPOLCA VIVOKLUB
TAPOLCA VIVOKLUB
TAPOLCA VIVOKLUB
TOREKVES

TSC

VASAS

VASAS

VASAS

VASAS

VASAS

VASAS

VASAS

VASAS

VASAS

VASAS

VASAS

VASAS

VASAS
VERESEGYHAZ
VERESEGYHAZ
VERESEGYHAZ
VILLA COMPLOV
SLO

SLO

SLO
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Formula of the competition

82 fencers
1 poules: round

82 fencers

12 poules (10 poules of 7, 2 poules of 6)
Separation by : clubs

64 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 64 fencers

Direct elimination

OMS-TATA Iron Trade Magyar Kupa
Kadet Férfi Parbajtdr Elovalogato
Tata, 2018. majus 26
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No1 10:00 piste No 1
Referee: PATOCS Zsolt

SCHWEIGHARDT Rajmund
KESZTHELYI Zsombor
NEMETH Zétény

FRANK Csaba
HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonathan
CSERI Bence
SZODORAY-PARADI Hunor

Poule No2 10:00 piste No 2
Referee: DIERA Marcell BHSE

KOVACS Déaniel
GRUBAR Timon
SZABO Kristof
LENDVAY Gergely
MARESCH Kornél
CSABAI Maté
SZEKELY Kristof

Poule No3 10:00 piste No 3
Referee: ZALAI Sarolta

KOVACS Benedek
SZELL Samuel Marcell
TURK Urban
GYENES Andras
VARGA Benett
BARTKO Levente
BALATON Botond

Poule No4 10:00 piste No 4
Referee: SZENTIRMALI Rita

BAGYULA Laszl6
LORINCZ Viktor
PAPANITZ Akos
SULYOK Balint
KO Benedek
HARDI Adam
KOVACS Kristof

Poule No5 10:00 piste No 5

OMS-TATA Iron Trade Magyar Kupa

Kadet Férfi Parbajtdr Elovalogato
Tata, 2018. majus 26

OMS-TATA
AVA

BALATON VIVOKLUB
BVSC

VASAS

TAPOLCA VIVOKLUB
BEKESSY DEBRECEN

TAPOLCA VIVOKLUB
SLO

MTK

BVSC

BUDAVARI
OMS-TATA

VASAS

TAPOLCA VIVOKLUB
BEKESSY DEBRECEN
SLO

VASAS

CSEPEL

MTK

BHSE

VASAS
ETC

BHSE

VILLA COMPLOV
BVSC

PTE-PEAC
OMS-TATA

Referee: BABINSZKI Dorottya BEKESSY DEBRECEN

NEMETH David

BORCSOK Koppany

FUCHS Bence

GLUKHOYV Aleksandr

FEKETE Adam

FARKAS Domos
GUTIERREZ-SARABIA Nicholas

ETC

FLESS

BVSC

SLO

BALATON VIVOKLUB
PTE-PEAC

VASAS
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V/M

0.167
1.000
0.333
0.333
0.833
0.667
0.167

V/M

0.500
0.833
0.667
0.333
0.333
0.500
0.333

V/M

0.167
0.333
0.167
0.667
0.833
0.833
0.500

V/M

0.333
0.333
0.667
0.167
0.833
0.500
0.667

V/M

0.167
0.667
0.333
0.333
0.833
0.500
0.667

ind.
-17
17
-5
-1

ind.
12
-10

-1
-2

ind.
-12

-16
16

13
-1

ind.
-13

-6
11

HS
12
30
21
23
26
25
18

HS
25
28
27
16
25
23
21

HS
15
17
12
26
29
29
21

HS
20
23
25
19
29
22
24

HS
15
25
24
19
28
24
25
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 6 10:00 piste No 6
Referee: TAKACS Csaba

KOVACS Andor
FATSAR Domonkos
SEMEREDY Péter
KOVACS Gergely
VARKONYI Borisz
BUBAN Andrés
REGONYEI Maté

Poule No7 10:00 piste No 7
Referee: DIERA Ferenc BHSE

KAUKER Dominik
SOMODY Soma
SZAJKOVITS Adam
HADER Roland
MAROY Kristof Miklos
NADI Zsombor
HORVATH Marton

Poule No 8 10:00 piste No 8

Kadet Férfi Parbajtor Elovalogato

PTE-PEAC
BVSC

VASAS

ALBA REGIA VIVO AKADEMIA
BHSE

FLESS

ETC

TAPOLCA VIVOKLUB

MTK

VERESEGYHAZ

ALBA REGIA VIVO AKADEMIA
VASAS

SZVSZSE

FLESS

Referee: FRAIMAN Déniel OMS-TATA

MERO Leon

NEMETH Péter
PINTER Szilveszter
BUKVA David

KISS Attila

RONA Milan
SZTANKOVICS Gyorgy

Poule No 9 10:00 piste No 9
Referee: PARTALI Csaba OMS-TATA

BALIND Bence
HELMRICH Marton Tamas
ATILLAS Nandor

VOROS Gydz6

ANGYAL Déniel

SZABO Bence

FRIGYIK Illés

Poule No 10  10:00 piste No 10
Referee: MOLNAR Petra OMS-TATA

KACSKOVICS Nandor
ILLISZ Gyorgy
RAFFAI Kristof
KULCSAR Viktor
SINKA Gaspar
HORVATH Zsombor
TOTH Viktor

FLESS
BEKESSY DEBRECEN
TOREKVES

MTK

BALATON VIVOKLUB
VASAS

BVSC

BVSC
SZVSZSE
ETC
MTK
BHSE
AVA
VASAS

VASAS
ETC

BALATON VIVOKLUB
VASAS
VERESEGYHAZ

BVSC

SZVSZSE
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V/M

0.667
0.000
0.500
0.833
0.500
0.667
0.333

V/M

0.833
0.667
0.000
0.667
0.667
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0.167

V/M

0.000
0.167
0.333
1.000
0.667
0.667
0.667

V/M

1.000
0.167
0.500
0.500
0.167
0.667
0.500

V/M

0.000
0.667
0.667
0.833
0.333
0.833
0.167

ind.
10
-16

3
13

ind.

-17

10

10

ind.
19
-17
-13

-1

HS
28
27
14
26
26
20
14

HS
13
15
21
30
24
27
24

HS
30
11
25
23
13
26
21

HS
10
23
28
28
21
29
18
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 11  10:00 piste No 11
Referee: MARKOVICS Gyorgy

TUSJAK Dominik
KERENYI Géabor Mané
MERCZ Adam
JOSZKIN Péter

NAGY Balazs

KALO Adam

Poule No 12 10:00 piste No 12
Referee: LASZTOVICA Maté

KO Agoston

HALMI Csongor
TUSJAK Adrian
SZALAI Armin
KERESZTESI Gabor
REGELY Domonkos

Kadet Férfi Parbajtor Elovalogato

KONDOROSI VIVO SE 312[13[3]3
SZOMBATHELY \% 410|V|4
SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA VAR V2|4
VASAS V|V] 4 V|V
VERESEGYHAZ Vi4|V|4 \%
BALATON VIVOKLUB V|iVv|iv|i4]1

BVSC Vi4|V|V|V
TSC 0 3| V|Vv|Vv
KONDOROSI VIVO SE V|V4 VI V|V
SZVSZSE 2031 44
BHSE 1/1]0|V 0
VASAS 204|2|V|vV

Document engarde-escrime.com -26.05.2018 16:11

V/M

0.000
0.400
0.600
0.800
0.600
0.600

V/M

0.800
0.600
1.000
0.000
0.200
0.400

ind.
-11
4

ind.
14
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-11
-17

-1

HS
14
18
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24
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24
18
24
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OMS-TATA Iron Trade Magyar Kupa

Kadet Férfi Parbajtdr Elovalogato

Tata, 2018. majus 26

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 82 fencers)

rank

O 00 3 &N L A W N~
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name and first name

BALIND Bence
KESZTHELYI Zsombor
TUSJAK Adrian
BUKVA David
VARGA Benett
BARTKO Levente

KO Benedek

GRUBAR Timon
FEKETE Adam
HORVATH Zsombor
KULCSAR Viktor
HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonathan
KOVACS Gergely
KAUKER Dominik

KO Agoston

JOSZKIN Péter
RAFFAI Kristof

RONA Milan
SOMODY Soma
HADER Roland
SZABO Bence
KOVACS Andor
MAROY Kristof Miklos
CSERI Bence

SZABO Kristof
GYENES Andras
BUBAN Andrés
PAPANITZ Akos
ILLISZ Gyorgy
GUTIERREZ-SARABIA Nicholas
KISS Attila

KOVACS Kristof
SZTANKOVICS Gyorgy
BORCSOK Koppany
NAGY Balazs

MERCZ Adam

HALMI Csongor
KALO Adam
VARKONYI Borisz
ATILLAS Nandor
FARKAS Domos
KOVACS Daniel
SEMEREDY Péter
VOROS Gyozd
BALATON Botond
FRIGYIK Illés
CSABAI Maté

HARDI Adam

NADI Zsombor

club

BVSC
AVA

KONDOROSI ViVO SE
MTK

CSEPEL

MTK

BVSC

SLO

BALATON VIVOKLUB
BVSC

VASAS

VASAS

ALBA REGIA VIiVO AKADEMIA
TAPOLCA VIVOKLUB
BVSC

VASAS

BALATON VIiVOKLUB
VASAS

MTK

ALBA REGIA VIiVO AKADEMIA
AVA

PTE-PEAC

VASAS

TAPOLCA VIVOKLUB
MTK

VASAS

FLESS

BHSE

ETC

VASAS

BALATON VIVOKLUB
OMS-TATA

BVSC

FLESS
VERESEGYHAZ
SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA
TSC

BALATON VIiVOKLUB
BHSE

ETC

PTE-PEAC

TAPOLCA VIVOKLUB
VASAS

MTK

BHSE

VASAS

OMS-TATA

PTE-PEAC

SZVSZSE

V/M

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
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ind.
19
17
14
10
16
13
12
12
11
10

HS

30
30
24
30
29
29
29
28
28
29
28
26
26
28
24
24
28
27
27
26
26
24
26
25
27
26
25
25
23
25
24
24
24
25
23
21
18
20
26
25
24
25
23
23
21
21
23
22
20

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Kadet Férfi Parbajtor Elovalogato

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 82 fencers)

rank

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
57
57
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
67
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
77
79
80
81
82

name and first name

REGELY Domonkos
KERENYI Gabor Mané
FUCHS Bence

PINTER Szilveszter
MARESCH Kornél
FRANK Csaba
LORINCZ Viktor
NEMETH Zétény
SINKA Gaspar
SZEKELY Kristof
BAGYULA Laszlo
SZELL Sédmuel Marcell
GLUKHOV Aleksandr
REGONYEI Maté
LENDVAY Gergely
KERESZTESI Gébor
SULYOK Bilint
SZODORAY-PARADI Hunor
TOTH Viktor
NEMETH Péter
KOVACS Benedek
NEMETH David
HORVATH Marton
ANGYAL Déniel
TURK Urban
SCHWEIGHARDT Rajmund
HELMRICH Marton Tamas
SZALAI Armin
TUSJAK Dominik
SZAJKOVITS Adam
MERO Leon

FATSAR Domonkos
KACSKOVICS Nandor

club

VASAS
SZOMBATHELY
BVSC

TOREKVES
BUDAVARI

BVSC

ETC

BALATON VIiVOKLUB
VERESEGYHAZ
VASAS

VASAS

BEKESSY DEBRECEN
SLO

ETC

BVSC

BHSE

VILLA COMPLOV
BEKESSY DEBRECEN
SZVSZSE

BEKESSY DEBRECEN
TAPOLCA VIVOKLUB
ETC

FLESS

BHSE

SLO

OMS-TATA

SZVSZSE

SZVSZSE
KONDOROSI VivVO SE
VERESEGYHAZ
FLESS

BVSC

VASAS

V/M

0.400
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.200
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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ind.

-11

HS

18
18
24
21
25
23
23
21
21
21
20
17
19
19
16

19
18
18
15
15
15
14
13
12
12
11
14
14
14
13
12
10

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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Kadet Férfi Parbajtdr Elovalogato

page 1/2

Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32 Table
1 BALIND Bence BVSC
BALIND Bence
64  LENDVAY Gergely BVSC 15/6
BALIND Bence
33 SZTANKOVICS Gybrgy BVSC 15/13
SZTANKOVICS Gyorgy
32 KISS Attila BALATON VIVOKLUB 15/10
17 RAFFAI Kristof BALATON VIVOKLUB
RAFFAI Kristof
48  HARDI Adam PTE-PEAC 15/12
RAFFAI Kristof
49  NADI Zsombor SZVSZSE 15/9
JOSZKIN Péter
16  JOSZKIN Péter VASAS 15/6
9 FEKETE Adam BALATON VIVOKLUB
FEKETE Adam
56  LORINCZ Viktor ETC 15/9
FEKETE Adam
41  FARKAS Domos PTE-PEAC 15/8
CSERI Bence
24  CSERIBence TAPOLCA VIVOKLUB 15/12
25  SZABO Kristof MTK
SZABO Kristof
40  ATILLAS Néndor ETC 15/3
GRUBAR Timon
57  SZEKELY Kristof VASAS 15/12
GRUBAR Timon
8 GRUBAR Timon SLO 15/10
5 VARGA Benett CSEPEL
BAGYULA Laszlé
60 BAGYULA Laszlé VASAS 15/9
HALMI Csongor
37  HALMI Csongor TSC 15/14
HALMI Csongor
28  BUBAN Andrés FLESS 15/10
21  SZABO Bence AVA
SZABO Bence
44 VOROS Gydz6 MTK 15/9
SZABO Bence
53 PINTER Szilveszter TOREKVES 15/10
HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonathan
12 HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonathan VASAS 15/9
13 KOVACS Gergely ALBA REGIA VIVO AKADEMIA
KOVACS Gergely
52 FUCHS Bence BVSC 15/5
KOVACS Gergely
45  BALATON Botond BHSE 15/9
HADER Roland
20 HADER Roland ALBA REGIA VIVO AKADEMIA 15/4
29  ILLISZ Gyorgy ETC
MERCZ Adim
36 MERCZ Adidm SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA 15/10
BUKVA David
61  SZELL Samuel Marcell BEKESSY DEBRECEN 15/10
BUKVA David
4 BUKVA David MTK 15/10




Kadet Férfi Parbajtdr Elovalogato

page 2/2

Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32 Table
3 TUSJAK Adri4n KONDOROSI VIVO SE
TUSJAK Adrian
62  GLUKHOV Aleksandr SLO 15/6
TUSJAK Adrian
35 NAGY Balazs VERESEGYHAZ 15/4
NAGY Balazs
30  GUTIERREZ-SARABIA Nicholas VASAS 14/13
19 SOMODY Soma MTK
SOMODY Soma
46  FRIGYIK Iliés VASAS 15/9
SOMODY Soma
51  KERENYI Géabor Mané SZOMBATHELY 15/14
KAUKER Dominik
14  KAUKER Dominik TAPOLCA VIVOKLUB 15/7
11 KULCSAR Viktor VASAS
KULCSAR Viktor
54  MARESCH Kornél BUDAVARI 15/14
SEMEREDY Péter
43  SEMEREDY Péter VASAS 15/12
SEMEREDY Péter
22 KOVACS Andor PTE-PEAC 15/9
27  PAPANITZ Akos BHSE
PAPANITZ Akos
38  KALO Adim BALATON VIVOKLUB 15/11
BARTKO Levente
59  NEMETH Zétény BALATON VIVOKLUB 15/9
BARTKO Levente
6 BARTKO Levente MTK 15/11
7 KO Benedek BVSC
KO Benedek
58  SINKA Gaspar VERESEGYHAZ 15/6
KO Benedek
39  VARKONYI Borisz BHSE 15/5
GYENES Andras
26  GYENES Andras VASAS 15/10
23 MAROY Krist6f Miklos VASAS
KOVACS Déniel
42  KOVACS Déniel TAPOLCA VIVOKLUB 15/12
HORVATH Zsombc
55  FRANK Csaba BVSC 15/11
HORVATH Zsombor
10 HORVATH Zsombor BVSC 15/6
15 KO Agoston BVSC
KO Agoston
50 REGELY Domonkos VASAS 15/11
RONA Milan
47  CSABAI Maté OMS-TATA 15/12
RONA Milan
18  RONA Milan VASAS 15/12
31  KOVACS Kristof OMS-TATA
KOVACS Kristof
34  BORCSOK Koppény FLESS 15/13
KESZTHELYI Zson
63 REGONYEI Maté ETC 15/8
KESZTHELYI Zsombor
2 KESZTHELYI Zsombor AVA 15/8
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Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8 Semi-finals
1 BALIND Bence BVSC
RAFFAI Kristof
16 RAFFAI Kristof BALATON VIiVOKLUB 15/14
RAFFAI Kristof
9  FEKETE Adam BALATON ViVOKLUB 15/14
FEKETE Adam
8 GRUBAR Timon SLO 15/13
5 HALMI Csongor TSC
SZABO Bence
12 SZABO Bence AVA 15/8
KOVACS Gergely
13 KOVACS Gergely ALBA REGIA VIVO AKADEMIA 15/11
KOVACS Gergely
4  BUKVA David MTK 15/8
3 TUSJAK Adrian KONDOROSI VIVO SE
TUSJAK Adrian
14 SOMODY Soma MTK 15/10
BARTKO Levente
11  SEMEREDY Péter VASAS 15/9
BARTKO Levente
6  BARTKO Levente MTK 15/8
7 KO Benedek BVSC
KO Benedek
10  HORVATH Zsombor BVSC 15/10
KO Benedek
15 RONA Milan VASAS 15/14
RONA Milan
2 KESZTHELYI Zsombor AVA 15/14
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Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
RAFFAI Kristof BALATON VIVOKLUB
RAFFAI Kristof
FEKETE Adam BALATON VIVOKLUB 15/14
KOVACS Gergely
SZABO Bence AVA 15/11
KOVACS Gergely
KOVACS Gergely ALBA REGIA VIVO AKADEMIA 15/11
KOVACS Gergely
TUSJAK Adri4n KONDOROSI VIVO SE 15/13
BARTKO Levente
BARTKO Levente MTK 15/9
BARTKO Levente
KO Benedek BVSC 15/11
KO Benedek
RONA Milan VASAS 15/14
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 82 fencers)

rank
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name and first name

KOVACS Gergely
BARTKO Levente

KO Benedek

RAFFAI Kristof
TUSJAK Adrian
FEKETE Adam

RONA Milan

SZABO Bence
BALIND Bence
KESZTHELYI Zsombor
BUKVA David
GRUBAR Timon
HORVATH Zsombor
SOMODY Soma
HALMI Csongor
SEMEREDY Péter
KULCSAR Viktor
HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonathan
KAUKER Dominik

KO Agoston

JOSZKIN Péter
HADER Roland

CSERI Bence

SZABO Kristof
GYENES Andras
PAPANITZ Akos
KOVACS Kristof
SZTANKOVICS Gyorgy
NAGY Balazs

MERCZ Adam
KOVACS Déniel
BAGYULA Laszlo
VARGA Benett
KOVACS Andor
MAROY Kristof Miklos
BUBAN Andrés
ILLISZ Gyorgy
GUTIERREZ-SARABIA Nicholas
KISS Attila

BORCSOK Koppany
KALO Adam
VARKONYI Borisz
ATILLAS Nandor
FARKAS Domos
VOROS Gyoz6
BALATON Botond
FRIGYIK Illés
CSABAI Maté

HARDI Adam

club

ALBA REGIA VIiVO AKADEMIA
MTK

BVSC

BALATON VIVOKLUB
KONDOROSI ViVO SE
BALATON VIVOKLUB
VASAS

AVA

BVSC

AVA

MTK

SLO

BVSC

MTK

TSC

VASAS

VASAS

VASAS

TAPOLCA VIVOKLUB
BVSC

VASAS

ALBA REGIA VIiVO AKADEMIA
TAPOLCA VIVOKLUB
MTK

VASAS

BHSE

OMS-TATA

BVSC

VERESEGYHAZ
SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA
TAPOLCA VIVOKLUB
VASAS

CSEPEL

PTE-PEAC

VASAS

FLESS

ETC

VASAS

BALATON VIiVOKLUB
FLESS

BALATON VIiVOKLUB
BHSE

ETC

PTE-PEAC

MTK

BHSE

VASAS

OMS-TATA

PTE-PEAC
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Kadet Férfi Parbajtor Elovalogato

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 82 fencers)

rank name and first name club
50 NADI Zsombor SZVSZSE
51 REGELY Domonkos VASAS
52 KERENYI Gabor Man6 SZOMBATHELY
53 FUCHS Bence BVSC
54 PINTER Szilveszter TOREKVES
55 MARESCH Kornél BUDAVARI
56 FRANK Csaba BVSC
57 LORINCZ Viktor ETC
58 NEMETH Zétény BALATON ViVOKLUB
58 SINKA Géspar VERESEGYHAZ
58 SZEKELY Krist6f VASAS
61 SZELL Samuel Marcell BEKESSY DEBRECEN
62 GLUKHOV Aleksandr SLO
63 REGONYEI Maté ETC
64 LENDVAY Gergely BVSC
65 KERESZTESI Gabor BHSE
66 SULYOK Bilint VILLA COMPLOV
67 SZODORAY-PARADI Hunor BEKESSY DEBRECEN
67 TOTH Viktor SZVSZSE
69 NEMETH Péter BEKESSY DEBRECEN
70 KOVACS Benedek TAPOLCA VIVOKLUB
71 NEMETH David ETC
72  HORVATH Marton FLESS
73 ANGYAL Daniel BHSE
74 TURK Urban SLO
75 SCHWEIGHARDT Rajmund OMS-TATA
76 HELMRICH Marton Tamas SZVSZSE
77 SZALAI Armin SZVSZSE
77 TUSJAK Dominik KONDOROSI ViVO SE
79 SZAJKOVITS Adam VERESEGYHAZ
80 MERO Leon FLESS
81 FATSAR Domonkos BVSC
82 KACSKOVICS Nandor VASAS
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